  Page 1 of 2
EU Declaration of Conformity
Manufacturer: implantcast GmbH
Lüneburger Schanze 26
21614 Buxtehude
Germany
Medical Device(s): EcoFit® Hip Stem
Intended Use:  The EcoFit® hip stems are femoral stems for total hip arthroplasty or

30395175 EcoFit® hip stem cemented Titanium standard 17,5mm P 33989 4048844025052
Certificate No. 13188GB411190409    04.12.2020
EU Declaration of Conformity
Attachment IV
Reference
number
item description size GMDN GTIN
30396062 EcoFit® hip stem cemented standard 6,25mm P 33989 4048844025069
30396075 EcoFit® hip stem cemented standard 7,5mm P 33989 4048844025076
30396100 EcoFit® hip stem cemented standard 10mm P 33989 4048844025083
30396125 EcoFit® hip stem cemented standard 12,5mm P 33989 4048844025090
30396150 EcoFit® hip stem cemented standard 15mm P 33989 4048844025106
30396175 EcoFit® hip stem cemented standard 17,5mm P 33989 4048844126070
30396062N EcoFit® hip stem cemented standard TiN 6,25mm P 33989 4048844081621
30396075N EcoFit® hip stem cemented standard TiN 7,5mm P 33989 4048844081645
30396100N EcoFit® hip stem cemented standard TiN 10mm P 33989 4048844081669
30396125N EcoFit® hip stem cemented standard TiN 12,5mm P 33989 4048844081683
30396150N EcoFit® hip stem cemented standard TiN 15mm P 33989 4048844081706
30396175N EcoFit® hip stem cemented standard TiN 17,5mm P 33989 4048844126117
30398062 EcoFit® hip stem cemented lateralized 6,25mm P 33989 4048844025168
30398075 EcoFit® hip stem cemented lateralized 7,5mm P 33989 4048844025175
30398100 EcoFit® hip stem cemented lateralized 10mm P 33989 4048844025182
30398125 EcoFit® hip stem cemented lateralized 12,5mm P 33989 4048844025199
30398150 EcoFit® hip stem cemented lateralized 15mm P 33989 4048844025205
30398175 EcoFit® hip stem cemented lateralized 17,5mm P 33989 4048844126087
30398062N EcoFit® hip stem cemented lateralized TiN 6,25mm P 33989 4048844081720
30398075N EcoFit® hip stem cemented lateralized TiN 7,5mm P 33989 4048844081744
30398100N EcoFit® hip stem cemented lateralized TiN 10mm P 33989 4048844081768
30398125N EcoFit® hip stem cemented lateralized TiN 12,5mm P 33989 4048844081782
30398150N EcoFit® hip stem cemented lateralized TiN 15mm P 33989 4048844081805
30398175N EcoFit® hip stem cemented lateralized TiN 17,5mm P 33989 4048844126124
Certificate No. 13188GB411190409    04.12.2020
EU Declaration of Conformity
Attachment V
Reference